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1 14  Optimum Motorsport Audi R8 LMS A6-Pro 1 -- 50 laps -- 2:00.331 3 2 0:04:42
Flick Haiah Haigh-Ratcliffe-Osborne-Stippler
2 4 C.ABT Racing Audi R8 LMS A6-Pro 2 -- 49 laps -- 1:59.239 3 2 0:03:32
C.ABT Racina Jons-Weishaupt-Tutumlu Lopez-Henkola-Abt
3 2 Abu Dhabi Racing Black Falcon Mercedes AMG GT3 A6-Pro 3 6.222 6.222 2:00.328 4 2 0:05:02
Abu Dhabi Racing Black Falcon Al Qubaisi-Haupt-Bleekemolen-Engel-Dontje
4 11 Scuderia Praha Ferrari 458 Italia GT3 A6-Pro 4 1:28.448 1:22.226 2:00.650 4 1 0:03:28
Scuderia Praha Pisarik-Kox-Malucelli-Cressoni
5 3 Black Falcon Mercedes AMG GT3 A6-Pro 5 1:42.391 13.943 2:00.626 4 2 0:06:02
Black Falcon Al Faisal-Haupt-Buurman-Schneider-Broniszewski
6 19 Belgian Audi Club Team WRT Audi R8 LMS A6-Pro 6 -- 48 laps -- 1:59.212 3 2 0:02:24
Belaian Audi Club Team WRT Ferté-Meadows-Leonard-Vanthoor
7 27  SPS automotive-performance Mercedes SLS AMG GT3 A6-Pro 7 40.401 40.401 2:00.910 4 2 0:02:14
SPS automotive nerformance Muller-Maller-Arnold-Pierburg
8 88 Dragon Racing Ferrari 458 Italia GT3 A6-Am 1 1:26.056 45.655 2:03.218 9 2 0:02:39
Draaon Racina Fatien-Grogor-Carugati-Forgione-Barff
9 66  Attempto Racing Porsche 997 GT3 R A6-Pro 8 1:39.142 13.086 2:00.913 4 2 0:03:29
Attempto Racina Heyrowsky-Aka-Wehrmann-Armindo-Lewis Brauner
10 16 Black Falcon Mercedes SLS AMG GT3 A6-Pro 9 2:53.770 1:14.628 2:01.258 4 2 0:05:48
Black Falcon Webb-Christodoulou-Morley-Montecalvo
11 6 Gravity Racing International Mercedes SLS AMG GT3 A6-Pro 10 3:17.252 23.482 2:01.645 3 1 0:03:21
Gravitv Racina International Radermercker-Kelders-Lopez-Lux
12 28 Land-Motorsport GmbH Audi R8 LMS A6-Pro 11 3:56.206 38.954 1:58.712 3 2 0:06:22
Land-Motorsport Basseng-Mies-Tilke-de Phillippi
13 61 Black Falcon Team TMD Friction Porsche 991 Cup 991 1 4:05.281 9.075 2:05.495 4 1 0:02:49
Black Falcon Team TMD Al Faisal-Metzger-Schuring-Al Mouri-Fjordbach
14 999 Attempto Racing Porsche 997 GT3 R A6-Am 2 4:17.008 11.727 2:03.324 7 1 0:03:30
Attembpto Racina Vorlander-Parhofer-Parhofer-Zampieri-Liehm
15 30 Ram Racing Mercedes AMG GT3 A6-Pro 12 4:24.318 7.310 2:00.887 4 2 0:05:48
Ram Racina White-Onslow-Cole-Jaeger-Hall-Goethe
16 333 V8 Racing Chevrolet Corvette A6-Pro 13 -- 47 laps -- 2:00.945 3 2 0:07:04
V8 Racina Pastorelli-van t'Hoff-Abresch-Nathan
17 26 Konrad Motorsport Lamborghini Huracan GT3 A6-Pro 14 1:17.507 1:17.507 2:01.852 3 2 0:07:12
Konrad Motorsnort Ineichen-Ineichen-Babini-Engelhart-Konrad
18 25 MRS GT-Racing Nissan GT-R GT3 A6-Pro 15 1:54.032 36.525 2:01.634 3 2 0:03:04
MRS GT-Racina Bin Khanen-Kronfli-Melnikov-Fujii
19 81 Lechner Racing Middle East Porsche 991 Cup 991 2 3:39.352 1:45.320 2:05.541 4 2 0:02:11
Lechner Racina ME Waimer-Triller-Jones-Zdchling-Frijns
20 90 Platinum Racing Porsche 991 Cup 991 3 4:03.377 24.025 2:06.969 11 2 0:02:25
Forch Racing by Lukas Motorsport Sanchez-Creel-Bauer-Eisemann-Lukas
21 888 Dragon Racing Ferrari 458 Italia GT3 A6-Pro 16 4:58.316 54.939 2:01.205 4 2 0:06:26
Draaon Racina Griffin-Kapadia-Hartshorne-Al Mudhaf-Barff
22 7 HB Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3 A6-Pro 17 5:00.731 2.415  2:01.717 4 3 0:07:34
Robert Renauer Renauer-Allemann-Bohn-Renauer
23 10 Hofor-Racing Mercedes SLS AMG GT3 A6-Am 3 5:01.735 1.004 2:05.043 9 1 0:04:03
Hofor-Racina Frankenhout-Heyer-Eggimann-Kroll-Kroll
24 33 Car Collection Motorsport Audi R8 LMS A6-Pro 18 5:32.221 30.486 1:59.557 24 2 0:08:03
Car Collection Motorspbort Winkelhock-Hirtgen-Schmersal-Ehret-Schmidt
25 22 Preci - Spark Mercedes SLS AMG GT3 A6-Am 4 6:11.047 38.826 2:04.379 4 1 0:04:00

Preci-Spark

Jones-Jones-Jones-Jones-Jones

Fastest time : 1:58.712 inlap 3 by nbr. 28 : Land-Motorsport GmbH(Christopher Mies) (Audi)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Time Printed : 16:04

Race Director

Martin van de Pavert

Steward

Timekeeper

Sanne van der Meer - TimeService.nl

Official Timekeeper

D.R.m
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26 67 GDL racing Mercedes SLS AMG GT3 A6-Am 5 6:31.652 20.605 2:03.064 25 2 0:07:09
GDL Racina Breukers-Breukers-van der Zande-de Jong

27 203 Vortex V8 GC Automobile GC 10 V8 SP2 1 6:37.300 5.648 2:07.502 38 2 0:04:32
Lionel Amrouche Amrouche-Varutti-Calmon-Pontais

28 34 Car Collection Motorsport Audi R8 LMS A6-Am 6 -- 46 laps -- 2:03.332 4 2 0:07:36
Car Collection Matorsport Vogler-Grimm-Edelhoff-Edelhoff-Dr. Kirchhoff

29 45 Artthea Sport Porsche 991 GT America  A6-Am 7 3:35.218 3:35.218 2:09.073 35 2 0:02:34
Jens Feucht Feucht-Werner-Ggtsche-Ggtsche

30 60 Black Falcon Team TMD Friction Porsche 911 Cup 991 4 4:02.429 27.211 2:05.506 4 2 0:03:17
Black Falcon Team TMD Friction Kaiser-Spreng-Minsky-Wallenwein-Bachler

31 223 Optimum Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4 SP3 1 4:32.755 30.326 2:11.064 38 2 0:02:35
Bradlev Ellis Ellis-Barwick-O'Brien-Norris

32 64 Porsche Lorient Racing Porsche 997 Cup S SP2 2 4:38.157 5.402 2:07.174 3 2 0:05:29
Polette Philinne Ancel-Bourret-Gibon-Demorge-Polette

33 8 BOUTSEN GINION RACING Renault RS01 FGT3 A6-Am 8 4:44.796 6.639 2:04.776 4 1 0:05:10
BOUTSEN GINION RACING Vaissiere-Corbel-de Fierlant-Waszczinski

34 62 MSG Motorsport Porsche 991 Cup 991 5 4:56.324 11.528 2:06.402 4 2 0:05:55
MSG Motorsoort Cammish-Rettenbacher-Konrad-Regalia-Nordstrom

35 77 GDL team Asia Porsche 991 Cup spP2 3 4:57.332 1.008 2:07.004 4 2 0:05:56
GDL Racina na-lossifidis-Al Azhari-Ferri-de Lorenzi

36 46 MRS GT-Racing Porsche 991 Cup 991 6 6:00.580 1:03.248 2:06.338 5 1 0:04:22
MRS GT-Racina Matsushima-Takizawa-Zuhour-Overgaard Pedersen-Pereira

37 72 HRT Performance Porsche 991 Cup 991 7 6:09.247 8.667 2:06.371 4 2 0:07:00
HRT Performance Luis Talermann-André Hauschild-Tagliani-Laberge-Hennes

38 12 Leipert Motorsport Lamborghini Huracan Trofeo  A6-Am 9 -- 45 laps -- 2:06.265 4 2 0:07:44
Leinert Motorsnort Spiridonov-Leone-Provost-Perrin-Nouri

39 70 Cor Euser Racing Lotus Evora GT4 SP3 2 1:53.211 1:53.211 2:12.259 38 1 0:00:00
Cor Euser Racina Euser-Rice-Verburg-Bastien-Thorsen

40 40 Lechner Racing Middle East Porsche 991 Cup 991 8 3:57.451 2:04.240 2:06.310 44 1 0:03:59
Lechner Racina ME Al Mehairi-Mardini-Muller-Al Maktoum-van Lagen

41 97 GDL racing Porsche 991 Cup 991 9 4:00.830 3.379 2:07.244 5 2 0:05:54
GDL Racina Vignali-Terrail-Pelle-Pentinnen

42 125 NKPP Racing Seat Leon Cup Racer TCR 1 4:30.288 29.458 2:15.679 4 1 0:01:14
Bas Koeten Racina Bessem-Hilders-Grouwels

43 73 HRT Performance Porsche 991 Cup 991 10 4:33.653 3.365 2:08.883 44 1 0:04:21
HRT Performance Ogrocki-Udras-Borness-Freymuth-Harmsen

44 85 Speedlover Porsche 991 Cup SP2 4 5:11.324 37.671 2:07.837 26 1 0:04:59
Jean-Michel Gerome Gerome-Rice-Verburg-Vanthoor-Noel

45 284 Nova Race Ginetta G55 GT4 SP3 3 5:39.695 28.371 2:13.186 38 2 0:04:37
Nova Race Magnoni-Carboni-Gentili-Rangoni-Moore

46 221 J W BIRD Motorsport Aston Martin Vantage GT4 SP3 4 -- 44 laps -- 2:12.427 8 2 0:07:53
J W BIRD Motorsbort Butcher-Giddings-Griffin-Griffin

47 91 MARC Cars Australia MARC Focus V8 SP2 5 49.728 49.728 2:11.930 8 2 0:02:20
Rvan MclLeod Alford-Griffith-Niall-Thiel

48 205 Team Altran Peugeot Peugeot 208 GTi A3 1 2:09.312 1:19.584 2:17.134 4 1 0:00:00
Mathias Schlanni Boyer-Ogay-Carlsen-Schlappi-Bovy

49 89 Férch Racing by Lukas Motorsport  Porsche 991 Cup 991 11 3:18.768 1:09.456  2:08.606 4 2 0:06:52
Forch Racing by Lukas Motorsport Zanella-Creel-Kotarba-Majkutewicz-Mikrut-Arroyo

50 229 Century Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4 SP3 5 3:59.244 40.476 2:13.191 6 2 0:05:59

Nathaniel Freke

Freke-Walewska-Schjerpen-Oliphant

Fastest time : 1:58.712 inlap 3 by nbr. 28 : Land-Motorsport GmbH(Christopher Mies) (Audi)
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51 20 PFI Racing Sweden Porsche 997 Cup 991 12 4:03.409 4.165 2:07.866 4 2 0:08:09
Henrik Skooa Skoog-Skoog-Behrens-Pantzar-Bard

52 47 GDL team Asia Porsche 997 Cup S SP2 6 4:49.740 46.331 2:08.819 33 2 0:07:37
GDL Racina Keong Liam-Lee-Laurence Farmer-Ang Dingfeng

53 230 Century Motorsport Ginetta G55 GT4 SP3 6 4:58.041 8.301 2:11.790 40 2 0:07:00
Ollie Jackson Rattenbury-Pattison-Jackson-Anakhasyan

54 225 Sorg Rennsport BMW E92 M3 GT4 SP3 7 4:58.383 0.342 2:14.048 4 1 0:04:17
Team Securtal Sorg Rennsport Taheri-Kratz-Beyer-Wickop-Nymark

55 224 RTR Projects KTM X-BOW GT4 SP3 8 5:14.733 16.350 2:13.686 34 2 0:05:29
RTR pbroiects Kodidek-Paulavets-Miniberger-Kwolek

56 84 Speedlover Porsche 991 Cup sp2 7 -- 43 laps -- 2:12.788 41 1 0:06:16
Pierre-Yves Paaue Arendt-Richard-Paque

57 74 HRT Performance Porsche 991 Cup 991 13 18.707 18.707 2:09.476 3 2 0:02:18
HRT Performance Faury-Petit-Sabatier-Carminati

58 178 CWS 4x4 Ginetta G55 GT4 SP3 9 1:09.137 50.430 2:13.121 6 3 0:09:33
Colin White White-Fresle-Nicoll-Jones-Abbott

59 208 Team Altran Peugeot Peugeot 208 GTi A3 2 1:52.051 42.914 2:16.626 4 1 0:00:00
Guillaume Roman Ventaja-Blaise-Roman-Holmgaard

60 102 JR Motorsport BMW E90 SP3 10 1:55.340 3.289 2:14.179 35 2 0:07:07
Bob Herber Liquorish-van Glabeke-Herber-Lanting

61 21 RTG by Gladysz Racing Seat Leon Supercopa A3 3 3:44.756 1:49.416 2:17.343 4 2 0:02:19
RTG bv Gladvsz Racina Gtadysz-Jaros-Kupcikas-Dudek-Larsson

62 165 Besaplast Racing Mini Cooper S JCW A2 1 4:24.615 39.859 2:21.488 30 1 0:00:00
Besanplast Racina Team Erlebach-Littig-Lestrup-Kovac

63 57 LAP57 Racing Team Honda Integra Type-R A2 2 4:58.187 33.572 2:21.258 40 o] 0:00:00
Lan57 Racina Team Al Owais-Al Hammadi-Zuhour-Umemoto-Channake

64 99 RKC/TGM Seat Leon Supercopa A3 4 5:06.908 8.721 2:21.491 34 1 0:00:00
Thomas Gannon Spencer-Drinkwater-Gannon-Gannon-Coomber

65 103 JR Motorsport BMW E46 GTR SP3 11 5:13.452 6.544 2:14.104 4 2 0:05:55
Daan Meiier Lendoulis-Meijer-Houweling-Castellacci

66 227 Speedworks Motorsport Aston Martin Vantage GT4 SP3 12 5:38.367 24.915 2:12.928 6 2 0:07:53
Sneedworks Motorsport Modell-Gilbert-Hancock-Schryver

67 1 Memac Ogilvy Duel Racing Seat Leon Cup Racer TCR 2 5:44.489 6.122 2:15.331 4 2 0:04:10
Memac Oagilvv Duel Racina Moutran-Moutran-Moutran-Quaife

68 92 MARC Cars Australia MARC Focus V8 SP2 8 6:04.143 19.654 2:09.328 2 2 0:09:37
Rvan MclLeod Camilleri-Haber-Dontje-Al-Hamad

69 112 presenza.eu Racing Team Clio  Renault Clio Cup IV A2 3 6:15.150 11.007  2:23.388 8 1 0:00:00
Presenza.eu Nielsen-Stanco-Tanner-Dijkhof-Ohmura

70 111 track-club Lotus Evora GT4 SP3 13 6:23.312 8.162 2:14.612 19 1 0:04:48
Glenn Sherwood Sherwood-Stanley-Knight-Yusuf

71 171 Team K-Rejser Peugeot RCZ A2 4 -- 42 laps -- 2:21.167 39 1 0:00:00
Team K-Reiser Engelbrecht-Kristensen-Sgrensen-Bertelsen-Mglgaard

72 167 Preptech UK Renault Clio Cup 111 A2 5 1:18.200 1:18.200 2:23.222 25 1 0:02:40
Andv Mollison Mollison-Hill-Gordon-Colebrooke-Sedgwick

73 18 V8 Racing Mercedes SLS AMG GT3 A6-Pro 19 3:02.867 1:44.667 2:01.766 2 3 0:19:50
V8 Racina Huisman-Braams-Braams-de Bruijn-Jundin

74 145 Bonk Motorsport BMW M235i Racing Cup CuP1l 1 3:47.020 44.153 2:23.186 22 1 0:04:02
Bonk Motorsoort Bethke-Piepmeyer-Burghardt-Bonk-Braams

75 151 Sorg Rennsport BMW M235i Racing Cup CurP1 2 4:23.227 36.207 2:20.665 3 1 0:04:21

Sora Rennsnort

AL Melaihi-James-Jackson-Richardson-Flores

Fastest time : 1:58.712 inlap 3 by nbr. 28 : Land-Motorsport GmbH(Christopher Mies) (Audi)
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76 172 Team Sally Racing Renault Clio Cup 111 A2 6 4:26.340 3.113 2:26.414 22 1 0:01:40
Team Sallv Racina Sally Pedersen-Obel-Marcussen-Jusjong-Vesthave

77 146 Bonk Motorsport BMW M235i Racing Cup CuPl1 3 -- 41 laps -- 2:19.926 2 2 0:06:15
Bonk Motorsbnort Partl-Bock-Partl

78 173 VDS Racing Adventures Honda Civic Type-R EP3 A2 7 2:05.112 2:05.112 2:24.590 8 1 0:02:53
Rovale Ecurie Azur Paisse-van de Straten-Close-Kevers-Vanloocke

79 161 AD Racing/Flexlease.nu Renault Clio Cup 111 A2 8 2:53.837 48.725 2:27.054 31 1 0:00:00
Mikkel Thvbo Lovendahl Gregersen-Zylauv-Christian Rasmussen-Mathiassen-Johnsen

80 51 Primus Racing Ginetta G50 GT4 SP3 14 3:49.946 56.109 2:17.591 11 1 0:04:41
Peter Larsen Martinsson-Rosen-Fluch-Larsen-Holmstrém

81 148 QSR BMW M235i Racing Cup CuP1 4 4:02.480 12.534 2:22.579 8 1 0:04:14
Jimmv de Breucker de Breucker-Timmers-Moortgat-Vanneste-Derdaele

82 216 Modena Motorsports Renault Clio Cup 111 A2 9 4:33.341 30.861 2:22.696 9 1 0:03:59
Modena Motorsborts Tjia-Shen-Tjia-Shen-Beche

83 235 DUWO Racing BMW M235i Racing Cup CUP1 5 -- 40 laps -- 1:47.414 2:22.152 35 1 0:04:35
Dumont Jean-Marie Dumont-Faber-Schmit-Schmit-Chkondali

84 126 CTR-Alfatune Seat Leon Cup Racer TCR 3 34.029 34.029 2:21.298 31 1 0:05:49
CTR-ALFTUNE Bentley-Clonis-Medeiros-Gilham

85 217 Modena Motorsports Renault Clio Cup 111 A2 10 2:03.529 1:29.500 2:27.680 7 1 0:04:21
Modena Motorspborts Tjia-Shen-Tjia-Shen-Chia

86 69 2W Racing Renault Clio Cup 111 A2 11 -- 39 laps -- 18.339 2:26.550 7 1 0:05:38
Will Morrison Morrison-Dennis-Griffin-Bassil-Boyle

87 191 SVDP Racing BMW 120D A2 12 -- 38 laps -- 10:19.334 2:24.799 22 3 0:10:04
SVDP Wishart-Budnik-O'Keefe-Vanderpal-Herlaar

88 130 Zest Racecar Engineering Seat Leon Cup Racer TCR 4 -- 34 laps -- 13:33.373 2:15.401 3 1 0:30:17
Zest Racecar Enaineerina Hack-Wheeler-Astin-Orrock

89 101 Hofor-Kuepper Racing BMW E46 M3 Coupe A3 5 -- 33 laps -- 2:16.991 8 4 0:32:15
Hofor Racina KlUpper-Kroll-Bender-Zander-Kroll

90 48 ZRT Motorsport Honda DC5 A2 13 -- 32 laps -- 8:27.490 2:26.398 29 2 0:20:39
Jonathan Mullan Mullan-Khan-Davidson-Stevens

91 80 Lechner Racing Middle East Porsche 991 Cup 991 14 -- 29 laps -- 32:47.287 2:05.495 3 2 0:41:39
Lechner Racing ME (Middle East) Misslin-Tortora-Autumn-Zdchling-van Lagen

92 17 IDEC SPORT RACING Mercedes SLS AMG GT3 A6-Am 10 -- 26 laps -- 22:44.232 2:04.029 3 3 0:06:40
Patrice Lafaraue Yerly-Abergel-Lafargue-Lafargue

93 37 GDL racing Porsche 991 Cup 991 15 -- 25 laps -- 49:03.364 2:09.420 23 4 0:54:39
GDL Racina Baharian-Feller-Piergiovanni-Nicolaidis

94 63 MSG Motorsport Porsche 991 Cup 991 16 -- 15 laps -- 2:38.638 2:05.240 4 1 0:00:00
MSG Motorsnort Cammish-Rettenbacher-Konrad-Regalia-Nordstrom

95 78 MRS GT-Racing Porsche 991 Cup 991 17 7:02.068 7:02.068 2:06.353 4 1 0:00:00
MRS GT-Racina Putman-Maassen-Espenlaub-Foster

96 35 B2F compétition Porsche 991 Cup 991 18 -- 13 laps -- 28:54.673 2:07.212 4 1 0:00:00
Benoit Fretin Premat-Mitieus-Fretin-Fretin

97 282 Nova Race Ginetta G55 GT4 SP3 15 1:38.741 1:38.741 2:14.155 4 0 0:00:00
Nova Race Magnoni-Speakerwas-Lefterov-Ghizzi-Hofmann

98 105 UNIOR Racing Team Austria Seat Leon Supercopa A3 6 10:13.642 8:34.901 2:24.314 8 1 0:00:00
UNIOR Racina Team Austria Wagner-Scholler-Kogler

NS 202 Red Camel-Jordans.nl MARC Mazda 3 V8 SP2 DNS (o] 0:00:00
Red Camel-Jordans Bueler-Kresnik-de Heus-Griffioen

NS 152 Sorg Rennsport BMW M235i Racing Cup CUP1 DNS 0 0:00:00

Sora Rennsnort

Martinet-Gounon-Baron-Cima

Fastest time : 1:58.712 inlap 3 by nbr. 28 : Land-Motorsport GmbH(Christopher Mies) (Audi)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu
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